

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. R		
(ii) 900mm octagon					
2 Nos. wide TMB P (13)					
@ Rs. 8881.86/No. —					Rs. 17764.00
(iii) 600mm x 450mm □					
2 Nos. wide TMB P (13)					
@ Rs. 4722.49/No. —					Rs. 9445.00
(12) P/r & laying of lat applied thermoplastic					
98.64m ² wide TMB P (13)					
@ Rs. 735.44/m ² —					Rs. 70602.00
(13) P/r & fixing of typical masonry infill					
Sign board					
5 Nos. wide TMB P (14)					
@ Rs. 10462.06/No. —					Rs. 52310.00
					Rs. 2968144.00
Add GST + L.C. 13% —					Rs. 385859.00
Add Seigniorage fee 10% —					Rs. 46401.00
					Rs. 3400404.00
0.01% below as per Agt. —					Rs. 340.00
					Rs. 3400064.00
paid Previous Bill TMB P (16)					
					Rs. 526123.00
					Rs. 2873941.00
Area					
03/07/21					
JE					
					2873941.00

Continuation

L.A. No. 1669, dt. 26.10.2011
 Affid. - 308943